MUNICIPAL COMPLEX BUILDING COMMITTEE
2016 MEETING SCHEDULE

Tuesday March 22, 2016

5:30 p.m.
Tuesday April 5, 2016

6:00 p.m.

Tuesday April 26, 2016

5:30 p.m. 
Tuesday May 3, 2016

5:30 p.m.
Tuesday May 24, 2016

5:30 p.m.
Tuesday June 7, 2016

5:30 p.m.
Tuesday June 28, 2016

5:30 p.m.
Tuesday July 5, 2016

5:30 p.m.
Tuesday July 26, 2016

5:30 p.m.
Tuesday August 2, 2016

5:30 p.m.
Tuesday August 23, 2016

5:30 p.m.
Tuesday September 6, 2016
5:30 p.m.
Tuesday September 27, 2016
5:30 p.m.
Tuesday October 4, 2016

5:30 p.m.
Tuesday October 25, 2016
5:30 p.m.
Tuesday November 1, 2016
5:30 p.m.
Tuesday November 22, 2016
5:30 p.m.
Tuesday December 6, 2016
5:30 p.m.
Tuesday December 27, 2016
5:30 p.m.
All meetings will be held at the Municipal Complex at: 

1000 Hartford Turnpike
Waterford, CT. 06385
Respectfully Submitted, 

Sandy Kenniston
Recording Secretary

